
Gross to Net calculation for a USS member before salary sacrifice. The tax code used is 747L. The Employee's contribution rate is 7.5%.
N.B. If your tax code is different the calculation will differ, but the tax you actually pay both before and after salary exchange be the same.

 Salary per annum £

Gross Monthly 

Salary

Employee's 

Monthly Pension 

Deduction

Employee's 

Monthly NI 

Deduction 

Employee's 

Monthly Tax 

Deduction Net Pay

Employer's 

Monthly NI 

Contributions

15000.00 1250.00 93.75 64.83 106.60 984.82 61.32
20000.00 1666.67 125.00 108.16 183.60 1249.91 103.40
25000.00 2083.33 156.25 151.50 260.80 1514.78 145.49
30000.00 2500.00 187.50 194.83 337.80 1779.87 187.57
35000.00 2916.67 218.75 238.16 414.80 2044.96 229.65
40000.00 3333.33 250.00 281.50 492.00 2309.83 271.74
45000.00 3750.00 281.25 310.44 569.00 2589.31 329.10
50000.00 4166.67 312.50 318.77 646.20 2889.20 386.60

Gross to Net calculation for a USS member after salary sacrifice. The tax code used is 747L. The Employee's contribution rate is 7.5%.
N.B. If your tax code is different the calculation will differ, but the tax you actually pay both before and after salary exchange be the same.

Notional Salary per 

annum £

Monthly Salary 

Exchange

Gross Monthly 

Salary

Employee's 

Monthly NI 

Deduction 

Employee's 

Monthly Tax 

Deduction Net Pay

Employee 

Monthly Saving

Employer's 

Monthly NI 

Contributions

Employer 

Monthly Saving

15000.00 93.75 1156.25 55.08 106.60 994.57 9.75 51.85 9.47
20000.00 125.00 1541.67 95.16 183.60 1262.91 13.00 90.78 12.62
25000.00 156.25 1927.08 135.25 260.80 1531.03 16.25 129.71 15.78
30000.00 187.50 2312.50 175.33 337.80 1799.37 19.50 168.63 18.94
35000.00 218.75 2697.92 215.41 414.80 2067.71 22.75 207.56 22.09
40000.00 250.00 3083.33 255.50 492.00 2335.83 26.00 246.49 25.25
45000.00 281.25 3468.75 297.69 569.00 2602.06 12.75 290.29 38.81
50000.00 312.50 3854.17 312.52 646.20 2895.45 6.25 343.48 43.12
55000.00 343.75 4239.58 320.23 723.20 3196.15 6.88 396.67 47.43
60000.00 375.00 4625.00 327.94 800.40 3496.66 7.50 449.85 51.75
65000.00 406.25 5010.42 335.65 877.40 3797.37 8.12 503.04 56.06


